aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

•  Dimensions: 98 mm x 62 mm x 34 mm (including magnetic sensor)
•  Weight: 225g
Ordering Information Ordering Information
Ordering Information Ordering Information
FGH11510PA
Product Features
•   Portable monitoring tool providing fluid qualification to ISO 4406:1999 standards
•    Quick, simple to use monitoring tool for sampling fluids from containers,
fuel bunkers and holding tanks
•   Field solution to laboratory methods for the detection of solid contamination
and freewater inference
•   On-board 250,000 test memory
•   MS moisture sensor standard
•   Now available with integrated WiFi transmitter for remote operation
Specifications
•   Sampling period from 5 seconds to 999 seconds
•    No special software needed. Embedded web page generator for data
download onto any PC or laptop via a universal RJ45 connection interface
Part Number Fluid Type Calibration Connection Options
IOS1210EUR Mineral MTD Offline None
IOS1220EUR Mineral MTD On line None
IOS1211EUR Mineral MTD Offline WiFi
IOS1221EUR Mineral MTD On line WiFi
Part Number Fluid Type Calibration Connection Options
IFS3210EUR Fuel MTD Offline None
IFS3220EUR Fuel MTD On line None
IFS3211EUR Fuel MTD Offline WiFi

0 - 800 PPM (Accuracy +/- 40 PPM) Parts Per Million (PPM)
•   Ambient Temperature: 20 - 55 °C
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
FG-K19763-KW Cold Corrosion Test Kit (CCTK) including 1 Reagent Pack (100 tests)
FG-K19875-KW Reagent Pack (100 tests)
Part Number Product Description
FG-K3-020-KW ECON Viscostick
Simple viscosity result in field or lab
Viscostick
Product Features
•  Make informed maintenance decisions and prevent costly downtime
•  Suitable for hydraulic oils, diesel engine oils, enclosed gears and fuel oils
•  Simple, cost effective equipment requiring no consumables
•   Measuring oil viscosity provides early detection of contamination, fuel
ingress and shear thinning
Specifications
•  Range: Go / no go
•  No of tests: Unlimited
•  Test time: 1 minute
Ordering Information
Standard Products Table - icountPD Fitted Options
Part Number Motor Option Element
Inlet Outlet
10MFP140SA10Q1UKPD 220/240 VAC 940802 937399Q
10MFP140SA10Q1EURPD 220/240 VAC 940802 937399Q
10MFP240SA10Q1INDPD 110VAC 940802 937399Q
Standard Products Table - Standard Trolley Options
Part Number Motor Option Element
Inlet Outlet
10MFP140SA10Q1UK 220/240 VAC 940802 937399Q
10MFP140SA10Q1EUR 220/240 VAC 940802 937399Q
10MFP240SA10Q1IND 110VAC 940802 937399Q
Product Features
•   10MFP hydraulic trolley is the ideal way to
pre-filter and transfer fluids into reservoirs
or to clean up a system